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Top 40 Hits Top 40 Hits [ ]

Venus Pop Music You Can Move to

Pitbull’s Globalization
Rhythmic Hits from Around the Globe

’50s on 5 ’50s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits '60s Pop Hits

'70s Pop Hits Classic '70s Hits/Oldies
’80s Pop Hits Pop Hits of the '80s

’90s Pop Hits ’'90s Pop Hits

Pop 2000 Hits Hits of the 2000s

Velvet Today’s Pop Vocalists

Singer-Songwriters Acoustic Singer-Songwriters @
Modern Pop Hits 2000s and Today

Adult Hits Adult Hits [ ]

Love Songs Favorite Adult Love Songs [ ]
SiriusXM Limited Edition
Exclusive Limited-Run Channel

300 Poptropolis '80s — 2000s Pop Music o

301 Road Trip Radio Music That Makes You Wanna Drive!

302 The Covers Channel 24/7 Cover Songs

703 Elevations Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics o
19 Elvis Radio Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland o
20 E Street Radio Bruce Springsteen 24/7

21 Underground Garage
Little Steven’s Underground Garage

Pearl Jam Radio Pearl Jam 24/7
Grateful Dead Channel Grateful Dead 24/7

22
23
24 Radio Margaritaville Escape to Margaritaville

Rock Hits ’70s & '80s '70s & '80s Classic Rock

BB

Classic Rock Hits '60s & '70s Classic Rock
27 Deep Tracks Deep Classic Rock

Adult Album Rock Adult Album Rock

29 Jam_ON Jam Bands
Eclectic Rock Contemporary Eclectic

Mellow Rock Mellow Rock [ ]

BB

1st Wave Classic Alternative

’90s Alternative Grunge and '90s Alternative Rock
SiriusXMU Indie Rock
Alt Nation New Alternative Rock

Octane New Hard Rock

0zzy’s Boneyard
Classic Hard Rock Presented by 0zzy

Hair Nation '80s Hair Bands

The Joint Reggae

Rock and Roll Hall of Fame Radio
Music by Rock Hall Inducted Artists

Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure
Tom Petty’s Buried Treasure 24/7

RockBar Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs
314  SiriusXM Turbo ’90s/2000s Hard Rock

316

SiriusXM Comes Alive! Live Classic Rock

HIP-HOP CLASSICAL

43
44

46
47
48
49
50

330

55
340

57
S
59
60
61
350
741

R&B

Backspin Classic Hip-Hop with Ed Lover XL

Hip-Hop Nation Hip-Hop Hits XL

The Heat R&B Hits o
SiriusXM Fly '90s/2000s Hip-Hop & R&B

R&B Hits R&B Hits from the '80s, '90s & Today o
Classic Soul/Motown Classic Soul/Motown

The Groove Old Skool R&B

SiriusXM Silk Smooth R&B Love Songs

DANCE & ELECTRONIC
51
52

Modern Dance Hits Current Dance

Electric Area Bigroom House & DJ Mixes

Smooth Electronic Smooth Electronic

Disco & Classic Dance Disco & Classic Dance

Utopia Dance Hits from the *90s & 2000s o
Tiésto’s Club Life Radio Tiésto’s Electronic Dance Channel

New Country Today’s New Country ()
Y2Kountry Country Hits from the 2000s ()
Country Hits *80s & '90s ’80s & '90s Country Hits @

Willie’s Roadhouse Classic Country

Outlaw Country Rockin’ Country Rebels

Bluegrass Junction Bluegrass o
Red, White & Booze Country Bar Songs

The Village Folk

CHRISTIAN

63 The Message Christian Pop & Rock [ J
64 Kirk Franklin’s Praise Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel @
65 enLighten Southern Gospel
JAZZ/STANDARDS
(5[5) Smooth Jazz Smooth/Contemporary Jazz e
(A Classic Jazz Classic Jazz o
(53] New Age New Age o
69 Escape Easy Listening ()
70 B.B.King’s Bluesville B.B. King’s Blues
71 Siriusly Sinatra Sinatra/American Standards ()
72 On Broadway Show Tunes
73 ’40s Junction ’40s Pop Hits/Big Band o
750 cinemagic Movie Soundtracks and More [ J
751 Krishna Das Radio Chanting Sacred and Spiritual Music @
A Taste of ltaly Italian Blend [}

74 Met Opera Radio Opera/Classical Vocals [ )
76 Symphony Hall Traditional Classical o
760 SiriusXM Pops Classical Pops o

77 KidzBop Radio Pop Songs Sung by Kids for Kids
78 Kids Place Live All Fun for Kids

LATINO

158
305
306
764
765
766
767
768

Caliente Tropical Latin Music

Aguila Regional Mexican Music

Caricia Classic Ballads in Spanish & English ()
Latin Pop Hits Contemporary Latin Pop & Ballads
Latidos Latin Love Songs ([ ]
Flow Nacién Latin Urban Music

Luna Latin Jazz [ )

Rumbon Classic Salsa

La Kueva Latin Rock

CANADIAN
162

CBC Radio 3 Canadian Indie Music First

Ici Musique Chansons
SiriusXM’s “Chansons” Music Channel

Ici Musique FrancoCountry
Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk

CBC Country New Canadian Country

163
166

7
173
762
763

The Verge New & Emerging Indie/Alternative
Iceberg The New Rock Alternative

Attitude Franco The New Rock Alternative

HOLIDAY AND MORE

Seasonal Music

Q3 Permanent Seasonal/Holiday Music Channel

781
782
783
784
785

Holly Contemporary Holiday Hits
Holiday Traditions Seasonal
Holiday Pops Seasonal
Country Christmas Seasonal
Navidad Seasonal

786
787

-

@ Family Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audiences

Holiday Soul Seasonal

Radio Hannukah Seasonal

DJ And Interruption-Free Channels
Exclusive To SiriusXM Music for Business Customers

XL Includes explicit language and mature programming. Our Business
Restricted package does not include these channels. To receive these
channels you must request the Business Standard package.

siriusxm.com/business

© 2015 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are
trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. All other marks, channel names and logos
are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

Effective date: 10/22/15




