(((SiriusXM)))

INTERNET CHANNEL GUIDE

OF		HI	Р-НОР	CL	ASSICAL
)2	Top 40 Hits Top 40 Hits	43	Backspin Classic Hip-Hop with Ed Lover XL	74	Met Opera Radio Opera/Classical Vocals
3	Venus Pop Music You Can Move to	44	Hip-Hop Nation Hip-Hop Hits XL	76	Symphony Hall Traditional Classical
4	Pitbull's Globalization Rhythmic Hits from Around the Globe	R&	P	760	SiriusXM Pops Classical Pops
5	'50s on 5 '50s Pop Hits			KI	hs
6	'60s Pop Hits '60s Pop Hits		The Heat R&B Hits		
7	'70s Pop Hits Classic '70s Hits/Oldies	47			KidzBop Radio Pop Songs Sung by Kids for Kids
8	'80s Pop Hits Pop Hits of the '80s	48	R&B Hits R&B Hits from the '80s, '90s & Today	78	Kids Place Live All Fun for Kids
9	'90s Pop Hits '90s Pop Hits	49	Classic Soul/Motown Classic Soul/Motown	LA	ΤΙΝΟ
0	Pop 2000 Hits Hits of the 2000s	50	The Groove Old Skool R&B	158	Caliente Tropical Latin Music
3	Velvet Today's Pop Vocalists	330	SiriusXM Silk Smooth R&B Love Songs	305	Águila Regional Mexican Music
4	Singer-Songwriters Acoustic Singer-Songwriters	DA	NCE & ELECTRONIC	306	Caricia Classic Ballads in Spanish & English
5	Modern Pop Hits 2000s and Today	51	Modern Dance Hits Current Dance	307	Latin Pop Hits Contemporary Latin Pop & Ballads
6	Adult Hits	52		764	Latidos Latin Love Songs
7	Love Songs Favorite Adult Love Songs	53	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	765	Flow Nación Latin Urban Music
8	Exclusive Limited-Run Channel	54		766	Luna Latin Jazz
	Poptropolis '80s – 2000s Pop Music			767	Rumbón Classic Salsa
01 2	Road Trip Radio Music That Makes You Wanna Drive! The Covers Channel 24/7 Cover Songs	55	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	768	La Kueva Latin Rock
_	Elevations Reimagined Pop & Rock Classics	340			
	÷ .	C	DUNTRY	CA	NADIAN
0	СК	56	New Country Today's New Country	162	
9	Elvis Radio Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland	57	Y2Kountry Country Hits from the 2000s	163	Ici Musique Chansons SiriusXM's "Chansons" Music Channel
0	E Street Radio Bruce Springsteen 24/7 Underground Garage	58	Country Hits '80s & '90s '80s & '90s Country Hits	166	Ici Musique FrancoCountry Francophone & Canadian Country-Folk
21	Little Steven's Underground Garage	59	Willie's Roadhouse Classic Country	171	CBC Country New Canadian Country
2	Pearl Jam Radio Pearl Jam 24/7	60	Outlaw Country Rockin' Country Rebels	173	The Verge New & Emerging Indie/Alternative
3	Grateful Dead Channel Grateful Dead 24/7	61	······	762	Iceberg The New Rock Alternative
4	Radio Margaritaville Escape to Margaritaville	350		763	Attitude Franco The New Rock Alternative
5	Rock Hits '70s & '80s '70s & '80s Classic Rock		The Village Folk	НО	LIDAY AND MORE
6	Classic Rock Hits '60s & '70s Classic Rock		,	709	Seasonal Music
7 8	Deep Tracks Deep Classic Rock Adult Album Rock	CH	RISTIAN	781	Permanent Seasonal/Holiday Music Channel
	Jam ON Jam Bands	63	The Message Christian Pop & Rock		nong contemporary nenday me
9	Eclectic Rock Contemporary Eclectic	64	Kirk Franklin's Praise Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel		Holiday Traditions Seasonal
2	Mellow Rock Mellow Rock	65	enLighten Southern Gospel		Holiday Pops Seasonal
	1st Wave Classic Alternative	JA	ZZ/STANDARDS	784	
4	'90s Alternative Grunge and '90s Alternative Rock	66		785	
5	SiriusXMU Indie Rock			786	-
6	Alt Nation New Alternative Rock	67		787	Radio Hannukah Seasonal
7	Octane New Hard Rock	68		000	DJ And Interruption-Free Channels Exclusive To SiriusXM Music for Business Customers
8	Ozzy's Boneyard	69			
	Classic Hard Rock Presented by Ozzy Hair Nation '80s Hair Bands	70	B.B. King's Bluesville B.B. King's Blues		Family Friendly channels that play songs edited for general audie
	The Joint Reggae	71	Siriusly Sinatra Sinatra/American Standards	YL	ncludes evolicit language and mature programming. Our Duo
0	Rock and Roll Hall of Fame Radio Music by Rock Hall Inducted Artists	72	On Broadway Show Tunes	Restri	ncludes explicit language and mature programming. Our Bus cted package does not include these channels. To receive advant must request the Business Standard package.
	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure	73	'40s Junction '40s Pop Hits/Big Band		els you must request the Business Standard package.
	Tom Petty's Buried Treasure 24/7 RockBar Rock & Roll Jukebox Songs	750	Cinemagic Movie Soundtracks and More	sir	iusxm.com/busine
	~			@ 201E	Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and log